## ABBOTT EDGE





Health & Wellness

# IN THE WAKE OF COVID, WE WELCOME YOUR CARE EXPECTATIONS

Remotely delivered care isn't going anywhere. We're connected in ways that are only going to get stronger.

#### **START READING**

🎔 Share on Twitter

in Share on LinkedIn



### Healthy Heart

## "CENTRIMAG IS RESPONSIBLE FOR HIM STILL BEING WITH US."

For all that COVID-19 took, it opened doors to ingenious and creative care. Here's one example you might not know.

### **START READING**

🎔 Share on Twitter 👘 🚺

in Share on LinkedIn



Health & Wellness

## WITH KIPCHOGE, LIBRE SENSE IS RUNNING WITH A FAST CROWD

First human to break 2 hours over 26.2 miles uses Libre Sense to prep for another run at Gold at the Tokyo Olympics.

#### **START READING**

#### 🎔 Share on Twitter

in Share on LinkedIn



Iala.laraa\_Der neue FreeStyle Libre 3 ist da. Als weitweit eine der ersten darf ich den neuen FreeStyle Libre 3 testen. Im Gegenaatz zu seiner Vorgängern, welche der Größe einer 2C Münze entsprachen, soll er dieser nur so groß uie zwal wicklanders entstahe Scent



Münzen. Weiterhin sendet dieser nun auch automatisch minutengenaue Glukosewerte auf das Smartphone, weiche ihr mit ausgewählten Personen teilen könnt. Hierfür wurde die Freedsyle Libre 3 App entwickelt. Der Sensor ist bis zu 30 Minutenlang wasserfest und benötigt keine Kalibrierung. Auch die Alarmfunktion

Diabetes Care

**START READING** 

🎔 Share on Twitter

## HOW GOOD IS FREESTYLE LIBRE 3? THEY'RE HERE TO TESTIFY.

What do people — people who aren't paid or influenced by Abbott — what do they really think? We're glad you asked.

in Share on LinkedIn

Chronic Pain, Tremors & Parkinson's

## DIVERSITY OF THOUGHT, EXPERIENCE FUELS INNOVATION

Neuromodulation team benefits from a wide variety of skilled contributors.

## **START READING**





HIV CONTROLLERS: A NEW PHENOMENON IN HIV RESEARCH

LEARN MORE



You are receiving this email because you have subscribed to monthly notifications from www.abbott.com . To update your subscription preferences, please follow the links below.

SUBSCRIBE | UNSUBSCRIBE | CONTACT | PRIVACY POLICY | GIVE US FEEDBACK

©2021 Abbott. All Rights Reserved.

Unless otherwise specified, all product and service names appearing in this Newsletter are trademarks owned by or licensed to Abbott, its subsidiaries or affiliates. No use of any Abbott trademark, trade name or trade dress in this site may be made without the prior written authorization of Abbott, except to identify the product or services of the company.

Abbott | 100 Abbott Park Road | Abbott Park, IL 60044 | (224) 667-6100